
Gala Programs

Barbara Westhoff Kim Piscione 
Community Association Underwriters of America U.S. Bank
701 North Green Valley Pkwy Suite 200 2300 W. Sahara Ave. Ste 200
Henderson, NV Las Vegas, NV 89102
Phone (800) 228-1930 Phone (702) 251-1658
Fax (702) 862-8814 Fax (702) 920-7678
Email:bwesthoff@cauinsure.com Email: kimberly.piscione@usbank.com
BOD: Donna Toussaint BOD: Steve Vitali
email: d2saint@me.com Email: steve.vitali@managementtrust.com

Sunny Wilcoxen Sharon Bolinger CMCA, AMS, PCAM
The Management Trust Capital Consultants Management Company
5575 S. Durango Drive Suite 105 1988 Alcova Ridge Drive
Las Vegas, NV 89113 Las Vegas, NV 89135
Phone: (702) 835-6904 ext. 455 Phone: (702) 562-3461
Fax: (702) 835-6905 Fax: (702) 562-9893
Email: sunny.wilcoxen@managementtrust.com Email: sbolinger@ccmcnet.com

Education CA Day

Kathy Wolfe CMCA,AMS,PCAM,DCAL Ken Coats
Eugene Burger Management Corp. KRT Fitness & Patio Concepts
4576 N. Rancho, Ste 100 617C        
Las Vegas, NV 89130 Las Vegas,NV 89134
Phone: (702) 873-3071 Phone: (702) 490-3558
Fax: (702) 873-0629 Email: kcoats@krtconcepts.com
Email: KatherineWolfe@ebmc.com BOD: Donna Toussaint
BOD: Judith Hanson Email: d2saint@me.com
Email: judithhanson@hotmail.com

Anne Calarco CMCA,AMS,PCAM,DCAL CO-Chair --Open
Level Property Management
8966 Spanish Ridge Ave., Ste 100 
Las Vegas, NV 89148 
Phone: (702) 444-2416 
Cell: (702) 813-7572 
Email: Anne.Calarco@levelprop.com



Outreach Magazine

Wendy Whaley DCAL Andrea Chestnut
wendy.whaley@hotmail.com Silver State Trustee Services, LLC

628 Summer Meza Dr.
Eric Theros Las Vegas, NV 89144
Community Management Group Phone: (702) 228-8848
3360 W. Sahara Fax: (702) 218- 1858
Las Vegas, NV 89102 Email: andrea@sstsllc.com
Phone: (702) 942-2500 BOD: Judith Hanson
Fax: (702) 462-7769 Email: judithhanson@hotmail.com
Email: etheros@cmg-hoa.com
BOD: Pam Tigert Stephany Najera
Email: ptigert@associans.com Dunn Edwards Paints

 4300 E. Tropicana
Las Vegas, NV 89121

NN Committee Phone: (702) 768-0373
Fax: (702) 436-2954

Lorrie Olson CMCA, AMS, PCAM Email: stephanie.najera@dunnedwards.com
Caughlin Ranch HOA

Phone: (775) 746-1499 LAC
Fax: (775) 746-8649
Email:manager@caughlinhoa.com Jan Porter
BOD: James Gibson Peccole Ranch Community Association
Email:jgibson@rrfs.com 9501 Red Hills Drive

Las Vegas, NV 89117
Phone: (702) 255-3351

Beckie Richter PCAM Fax: (702) 243-5819
Kenyon & Associates, Inc. Email:jan@peccoleranch.net 
645 Sierra Rose Dr., Ste. 105 BOD: Donna Toussaint
Reno,NV 89511 Email: d2saint@me.com

Phone: (775) 674-8000
Fax: (775) 674-8010 Co-Chair- TBD

Email: beckie@kenyonandassociates.com



Social Committee Toastmasters

Corey Clapper Chuck Balacy
RMI Management, LLC Mutual of Omaha Bank
827 Golden Plata Court Phone: (702) 563-9391
Henderson, NV 89015 Cell: (702) 301-6922
Phone: (702) 736-7801 Email: chuck.balacy@mutualofomahabank.com
Fax: (702) 932-6774
Email: cmclapper@rmillc.com
BOD: Paul Terry
Email:pterry@angius-terry.com

Alicia Syverson
Steamatic Total Cleaning & Restoration
2851 Syergy Street
North Las Vegas, NV 89030
Phone: (702) 633-0383
Fax: (702) 633-0012
Email: asyverson@steamaticlv.com



Education NN Membership

Tonya Bates, CMCA, AMS Andrea Behrens DCAL
Equss Management Group Nevada Association Services, Inc.
4888 Sparks Blvd., #102 6224 W. Desert Inn Road
Sparks, NV 89436 Las Vegas, NV 89146
Phone: (775) 284-2050 Phone: (702) 804-8885
Fax: (775) 852-4901 Cell: (702) 338-9460
tonya@equusmanagement.com Fax: (702) 804-8887
BOD: Norm Rosensteel Email: andrea@nas-inc.com
Email:nrosensteel@amiusa.net BOD: Judith Hanson

Email: judithhanson@hotmail.com

Valerie Hand CMCA Tonya Gale, CM
Gaston Wilkerson Association Services Ideal Community Management 
100 Washington Street # 200 3737 W.Tropicana Suite 200
Reno, NV 89503 Las Vegas, NV 89103
Phone: (775) 323-4355 ext 1010 Phone: (702) 247-1115
Cell: (775) 313- 2948 Fax: (702) 247-1118
Email: vhand@gwascorp.com Email: Tonya@ideal-mgmt.com

Golf Grassroots

Raynie White, SCM TBD
Ideal Community Management
6767 W. Tropicana Ave., #200 
Phone: (702) 247-1115 
Fax: (702) 247-1118 
Email: raynie@ideal-mgmt.com
BOD: Mindy Martinez
Email: mmartinez@westernrisk.com

Jill Weiner
Pinnacle Restoration
6625 W. Valley View Blvd suite 404
Las Vegas, NV 89118
Phone: (702) 690-0814
Email: jill@pr-lv.com



Management Company Executive Advisory

Frankie Stevenson
Pinnacle Community Association Management
5920 S. Rainbow Blvd Suite 5
Las Vegas, NV 89118
Phone: (702) 405-3300
Fax: (702) 405-3311
Email: frankie@pcamlv.com


